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We need your input!  
We’re hosting 12 public listening sessions across 

the county, and we want you there. Bring your 

thoughts and ideas about the future of Great Parks 

of Hamilton County. These informal, open-house 

style meetings will give you a chance to interact 

one-on-one with our friendly staff.  

Questions? Call 513-521-7275.

greatparks.org

Public 
Listening 
Sessions

DATE	 LOCATION

Thu, Mar 17	 William Henry Harrison High School
6–8:30 p.m.	 Activity Center	
	 9860 West Road
	 Harrison, Ohio 45030

Wed, Mar 23	 Delhi Township Glen Carder Lodge
6–8:30 p.m.	 Glen Carder Lodge 
	 5125 Foley Road
	 Green Township, Ohio 45238

Mon, Mar 28	 Woodlawn Community Center
6–8:30 p.m.	 Auditorium	
	 10050 Woodlawn Blvd.
	 Woodlawn, Ohio 45215

Wed, Mar 30	 Civic Garden Center	
6–8:30 p.m.	 2715 Reading Road
	 Cincinnati, Ohio 45206

Tue, Apr 5	 Anderson Center
6–8:30 p.m.	 Community Room	
	 7850 Five Mile Road
	 Anderson Township, Ohio 45230

Wed, Apr 6	 Sayler Park Recreation Center
6–8:30 p.m.	 Multi-Purpose Room	
	 6720 Home City Avenue
	 Cincinnati, Ohio 45233

DATE	 LOCATION

Tue, Apr 12	 Colerain Community Center	
6–8:30 p.m.	 4300 Springdale Road
	 Cincinnati, Ohio 45251

Thu, Apr 14 	 Green Township Nathanael Greene Lodge
6–8:30 p.m.	 Mulberry Room, Lower Level	 
	 6394 Wesselman Road
	 Green Township, Ohio 45248

Wed, Apr 20	 College Hill Recreation Center
6–8:30 p.m.	 Multi-Purpose Room	
	 5545 Belmont Avenue
	 Cincinnati, Ohio 45224

Thu, Apr 21 	 Clark Montessori
6–8:30 p.m.	 Cafeteria	 
	 3030 Erie Avenue
	 Cincinnati, Ohio 45208

Mon, Apr 25 	 Rhinegeist	
6–8:30 p.m.	 1910 Elm Street
	 Cincinnati, OH 45202

Wed, Apr 27 	 Blue Ash Recreation Center
6–8:30 p.m.	 Lower Level	
	 4433 Cooper Road
	 Blue Ash, Ohio 45242
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